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NOTIFICATIONS BY HEADS OF DEPARTMENTS, ETC.

GOVERNMENT EXAMINATIONS / EDUCATIONAL OFFICERS

LOSS OF CERTIFICATES

It is hereby notified that the Original Higher Secondary Certificates / Matriculation Certificates / Diploma Certificates / School
Certificates of the following pupils are reported to have been lost beyond recovery. Necessary steps are being taken to issue the
duplicate of the said Certificates. If the Originals were to be found by anybody, they should be treated as invalid and sent to the
Secretary, Board of Higher Secondary Examination / Directorate of Government Examinations, Chennai-6 / Director of Technical
Education, Chennai-25 / Inspector / Inspectress of Matriculation and Anglo-Indian Schools as the case may be for cancellation:—

&.67607..
6T600T
(1)
No. VI(2)/159/2018.

Kancheepuram:

1. N. Bhakiya

2. Suresh, S.
Sanjay, S.

4. S.B. Mahalakshmi

5. Vishnu, S.

6. D. Selvakumar

7. P. Surendran (Private)

8. Prakash, K.

9. Latha, V.
Pattukottai:

10.  Yugesh, M.S.

11.  Gomathi, G.K.

12.  Tamilselvi, S.

13. S. Kandasamy

14.  Getsiyal, K.

15.  Arunkumar, A.V.
Tiruchencode:

16. Murali, R.

17. S. Divakar

18. Elango, K.

19. S. Ranganathan

20. \Vaitheeswaran, K.

21.  Suresh, C.

22. Sridhar, T.

23. Nithya, B.

Lomevoreu /iomeoore)] GLALIT,
verefluflesr - Gt ommud
&606)]  Lomeu LD

(2

ugley/
FreTfleL)

6T600T

3)

731872

1992565
1848386
7012239

2169000
390691
448388
729353

4052161

4145990
282820
284310

1701758

1697198
470635

271631
893331
1534114
1528274
1436479
311434
1419890
336237

LOTSLD
LOMMID  QUFLLD

(4)

March 2008

April 2012
March 2017
March 2015

March 2013
April 1998
March 2005
March 2008
March 2016

March 2015

March 1995
March 1995
April 2012

April 2012
March 2006

March 2002
March 2008
March 2013
March 2013
March 2016
March 2005
March 2016
March 2007

Gairelssr . ,
aflagid 5&'56’,56;7% Lo
) (6)
S.S.LC .8, erevor 007787/192—(2)/2018,
23-11-2018.
SS.L.C Do.
SS.L.C Do.
SS.L.C Do.
S.S.L.C Do.
SS.L.C Do.
SS.L.C Do.
SS.L.C Do.
SS.L.C Do.
S.S.L.C Do.
S.S.L.C Do.
S.S.L.C Do.
SS.L.C Do.
S.S.LC Do.
S.S.L.C Do.
S.S.L.C Do.
S.S.LC Do.
S.S.LC Do.
S.S.LC Do.
S.S.LC Do.
S.S.L.C Do.
S.S.L.C Do.
S.S.L.C Do.
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&.6760T.]. o Wm.f/ mmmm.ﬁ QL.Mff U’fﬁ 2/ . LoT&LD Gglfﬂﬂfﬁr & 6T6OTEORILD
P umnﬂtd'?m G)uu_//r. LD EITMTQ?Z@Q wgﬁg,vtbg AL aflaugin Lﬂggg Sl H;@J
&606f] Lomeu L LD 66007
(1) (2) 3 (4) (5 (6)
Tiruchencode—cont.
24.  Jayabalaji, TK.M. 183198 March 1995 SS.LC m.&. eremor  007787/912—(2)/2018,
23-11-2018.
25. S. Karthik 2181202 March 2014 SS.L.C Do.
26. S.M. Rajasekar 830212 March 2007 SS.LC Do.
27. M. Jeeva 1441911 March 2016 SS.L.C Do.
28. M. Muthu Baby 308477 March 2005 SS.LC Do.
29. R. Gayathri 344564 March 2008 SS.LC Do.
30. D. Amutha Valli 233025 March 1999 S.S.LC Do.
31.  Sowmiya, P. 363701 March 2009 SS.LC Do.
32. G. Perumal 190299 April 1995 SS.LC Do.
33.  A. Thirumoorthy 3180509 March 2015 SS.L.C Do.
34. S. Vijaya 185064 March 1996 SS.LC Do.
35.  Guruprasath, E. 1474295 April 2012 SS.LC Do.
Cuddalore:
36. D. Rajkumar 518698 April 2004 SS.LC Do.
37. S. Vasanthi 341083 April 1993
352856 October 1993 SS.LC Do.
562952 April 1994
38. A. Megala 537223 March 2003 SS.LC Do.
39. Nishanth, A. 1492609 March 2011 SS.L.C Do.
40. K. Ajith 4038398 June 2016 SS.L.C Do.
41. Prema, S. 460506 March 2004 SS.LC Do.
42.  Geethanjali, G. 460489 March 2001 SS.LC Do.
43.  Sheik Ismail 919087 March 2009 SS.LC Do.
44.  Dharmavathi, A. 1935151 March 2013 SS.LC Do.
45.  Sakthivel, K. 665319 March 2010 SS.LC Do.
46. Sabarish Manikandan, R. 889559 March 2009 SS.LC Do.
47.  T. Umamaheswari 462500 March 2001 S.S.L.C Do.
Vadalur:
48. M. Bhartathraj 5371215 March 2015 SS.L.C Do.
49. Ramya, R. 1943161 March 2013 SS.L.C Do.
50. C. Anandan 285579 April 1990 SS.LC Do.
Nagapattinam:
51. R. Dhanapal 298092 } March 1995 ] SSLC Do,
612303 March 1996
52. Meena, R. 455536 March 2006 SS.LC Do.

53.  Tharani, S. 1609329 March 2016 SS.LC Do.
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H.61607..
6T600T

(1)

54.

55.
56.
57.

58.

59.

60.
61.
62.

63.
64.
65.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

75.

76.

77.
78.
79.
80.

LomsoeTeLT /iomeore)] Gl
uereflflesr Gl ommid

uslay/
FreTfleL)

&606]  LomeuL L LD
(2)
Nagapattinam—Cont.

Maheswari, S.

Aishwarya, K.
M. Balamurugan
|. Shanthi

P.R. Aravindan

S. Sivanesan
Chengalpet:
Pushpakumar, R.
Sanjay, R.
Jayalakshmi, M.
Mathoor:
Sakthipriya Bai, R.
Dhinesh

Mohan, V.

Krishnagiri:
Vidhya, G.
Divya, M.
Renuka, M.
Sadham Hussain, A.C.
R. Srikanth

T. Naveenkumar
D. Ravanan
Sankar, S.R.
Rekha, R.
Denkanikottai:
Yesudass, V.
Kumbakonam:

R. Nithishkumar

Chrompet:

N. Kamala

M. Ravikumar
Moses Jayakumar, V.
Sumithra, J.

6T600T

3

224978

2598635
516437

244374 }
484149
109157
435809
425958

1775111

658012
7015427
549993

1506922
900783

346455
443500
858038

355974
321197
385336
369223
1419554
392799
364049
256086
332158

1489390

3032638
365722

460994
354471
353115
751017

LOTSLD
LMD QUIFLLD

(4)

April 1988

March 2014
March 2009

March 1996 }
March 1998

March 1982

October 1982

March 1983
March 2013

March 2006
March 2015
March 2001

April 2012
March 2009

March 2006
July 2006
March 2007

March 2007
March 2003
March 2009
March 2008
March 2011
March 2009
March 2008
March 1985
March 2003

April 2012

June 2015
March 2000

April 1997
March 1988
April 1990
April 2012

Caiislsir .

. Sl  6TEOIETRILD
(5 (6)

SS.LC 5.6, sremr 007787/92—(2)/2018,

23-11-2018.
SS.LC Do.
SS.LC Do.
S.S.LC Do.
SS.LC Do.
SS.LC Do.
SS.LC Do.
SS.LC Do.
SS.LC Do.
SS.LC Do.
S.S.LC Do.
SS.LC Do.
SS.LC Do.
SS.LC Do.
SS.LC Do.
S.S.LC Do.
SS.LC Do.
SS.LC Do.
SS.LC Do.
SS.LC Do.
S.S.LC Do.
SS.LC Do.
SS.LC Do.
S.S.LC Do.
SS.LC Do.
S.S.LC Do.
SS.LC Do.
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H.61601.].

6T600T

(1)

81.

82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

101.

102.
103.
104.
105.

106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
11,
112.

LomsveTeuT /Lomssore)] Gl
usirarfluflssT - Gl ommid
&606]  Lomeu L LD

(2)
Chrompet—Cont.

A Ebbrahim Rawuthar, A.,

Kannan, R.

Gokula Krishnan, Y.

Sharon Maclyin, C.
Vishnu Vardan, G.
Nagarajan, K.
Mythili, R.

Gokila Priya, N.

Mukilarasan, P.
Govindarajan, N.R.
B. Chithra

J. Sharmi Kumar
Kannan, M.

S. Manirathnam
P. Usha

Thyagu, K.
Janani, E.,
Suriyaprakash, M.
R. Jayabharathi
N. Tamizhselvi
Pudukkottai:

S. Muthuraman

Thirumurugan, M.P.
Arthi, R.
Saravanakumar, R.
B. Banumathi
Vridhachalam:
Kalaivanan, K.
Selvarani, R.
Pratheesh, K.
Karthi, S.

S. Usharani

N. Sathya
Vasantha Raja, K.

udley/
FreTfleL)

6T600T

3

4004570

446574
933605
8371961
4027455
481032
554184

448451
557743

1997072
356580
617124
223065
645490
625574
771118
851791

7009017

2172634
484415
9562210

227824
517089
099956
405729

410353
1663303
441086
246586

602628
515617
5065597
1917852
584685
390807
678536

LOTSLD
LommILD  QUIFLLD

(4)

March 2014

April 1992
March 2009
March 2011
March 2014
March 1999
March 2006

March 1996
October 1996

April 2012
April 1990
September 2006
March 1995
March 2005
April 2004
March 2009
March 2003
March 2015
March 2013
March 1999
March 2010

March 1978
March 1979
October 1979
March 1980

March 2003
March 2013
March 2009
April 1992

March 2008
April 2004
March 2015
March 2013
March 2010
March 2006
March 2002

Gaiafles
fleyin

6

SS.LC

SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.L.C
SS.LC
SS.LC

SS.LC

SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC

SS.LC

SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC

SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC

Slp G  6TEONTSIQILD
Gl

(6)

5.6, eTer  007787/192—(2)/2018,
23-11-2018.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
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&.61601.F1.

6T600T

(1)

113.

114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.

120.

121.
122.
123.
124.
125.

126.
127.
128.

129.

130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.

138.
139.
140.

Lomeoreu/iomeoere)] GlLaLIT,
uereflflesr Gl ommid
&606)]  Lomeu Lo

(2)

Dharmapuri:
Karthik, G.

Anandhi, V.
Amudha, M.,
Sathiyakumar, V.
Jayaprakash, M.
Manimekalai, K.
Sakthivel, M.
Sirkali:
Manibharthi, S.
Tiruvarur:
Sureshkumar, J.
R. Sivakumar
R. Gokularaja
Gowri, S.
Sanjeeva Raman, S.
Gudalur:

John Milton, J.
Saneesh, T.A.
Robin Joy

R. Vinoth

Thanjavur:

S. Suganya
Aishwarya, V.
Nirmala, V.
Rajalakshmi, J.
Thenmozhi, S.
R. Sudha
Lakshmanan, S.
G. Kaviya
Coonoor:

L. Sathish
Sathishkumar, S.
P. Abilash

usle)/
FreTfleL)

6T600T

3

2235931

417932
228091
254086
2229943
231938
1517042

424636

1563380
229399

390958
1575338
2635135

3004043
200044
1242483

867460
700816

523773
1599681
309529
1666027
450705
501084
332445
831897

221826
1287580
199812

LOTSLD
LOMmILD  QUIFLLD

(4)

March 2014

March 2010
April 1997
March 1999
March 2014
March 1995
April 2012

March 2003

March 2011
March 1989

March 2002
March 2011
March 2014

March 2015
March 2003
March 2011

March 2007
June 2007

March 2008
March 2011
April 1992
March 2016
April 2004
March 2007
April 1998
March 2002

March 2008
April 2012
March 2005

Gaialesr
1315V 0]

(5

SS.LC

SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC

SS.LC

SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC

SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC

SS.LC

SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC

SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC

Slp G  6TEOOTSIQILD

Gl

(6)

5.5, oremr  007787/912—(2)/2018,

23-11-2018.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.



Dec. 12, 2018]

TAMIL NADU GOVERNMENT GAZETTE

323

H.61601.].

6T600T

(1)

141.

142.

143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

151.
152.
153.
154.
155.

156.
157.
158.
159.
160,
161.
162.

163.
164.

165.
166.
167.
168.

LomsveTeuT /Lomssore)] Gl

udley/

veirerfluflesT Gl Lommud FreTfleL)

6061 LomeL LD
(2)

Villupuram:
Vanniyar Kodi, P.

Hosur:

S. Ariyathamma
Mayiladuthurai:
Kannan, T.
Surya, S.,
Poovai Srinivasan, K.
S. Devisri

M. Babu
Manikandan, K.
Abubucker, H.
S. Abinaya
Madurantakam:
Deepika, D.
Anisha Juliyakka, W.
Sivaranjani, B.
B. Tamizharasan
Siva, B.
Orathanadu:
Govarthana, U.
Punithavathi, |.
Aruna, A.
Murugesan, R.
Nadhiya, N.
Vimalarajan, V.
Annash, K.
Namakkal:
Gowthaman, S.
C. Chandra
Chidambaram:
A. Priyakumar
Gowthaman, S.
Aravind, G.

Nazeemul Rahman, M.

Gingee:

6T600T

3

248644

224363

314047
1752745
5553517
480082
1557642
862288
157450
514612

8330499
1969970
2157881
1973145
2157634

2667992
249778
568726
530863
404470
292505

4028716

340314
588925

363635
3088042
8141776

814112

LOTSLD
LommILD  QUIFLLD

(4)

July 2002

April 1997

April 1997
March 2013
March 2018
March 2008
March 2011
March 2007
March 1981
March 2009

March 2011
April 2012
March 2013
April 2012
March 2013

March 2014
March 1989
March 2010
March 2008
March 2002
April 1997
June 2016

March 2007
October 2000

March 1996
March 2014
April 2012
March 2011

Gaiafles
fleyin

6

SS.LC

SS.LC

SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC

SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC

SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC

SS.LC
SS.LC

SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC

Slp G  6TEONTSIQILD
Gl

(6)

5.6, sremr 007787/92—(2)/2018,
23-11-2018.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
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Horsir ] LomsveTeLNT /iomeore)] Gl udley/ . Garaflssr . .
Pt L Y T, eraisy mmgﬂgf; gL O '54“9@‘;%”5@’”
&606]  LomeuL LD 6T600T
(1) (2) (3 (4) (5) (6)
169. Pastina Princy, M. 568834 March 2008 SS.LC Do.
Harur:
170. A Vetrivel 373602  March2007  SSLC .. araim 007787 /(02-(2)2018,
171.  T. Adhirai 896575 } March 2008 } SS.LC Do.
1592760 March 2013
172. Madhubala, M. SS.LC Do.
9308082 March 2014
173. T. Prathap 413640 March 2009 SS.LC Do.
174. S. Usharani 607775 March 2008 SS.LC Do.

Qs. Iupseusdeb,
Glesurs,
Lomles  Lsirarfls;  GEiaysaT @  Lomms
Blswevor  Glus@m (s s,
IES CoaseT [BlusssLs,
Glesirsmsar— 600  006.

No. VI(2)/160/2018.

&. Lrédlueol &tih 0012334 July 2000 oAl seval E.&. 6roor  291875/411/2018,
DIET, Namakkal TT1 00139956 July 2001 UL Lt 26-11-2018.
Private TT2 02522356 August 2002
TT2 00248299
0290463

DTE 00338155

Q. iz,
GlsLuirsn,
ol Leraflg  Geasar @Gepio  LommiLs
Blsweoor  QIuS@ET  (Lisooflims),
Q&S CETa ST Qs s,
Glesorsmsar— 600  006.
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